PLAYER
Alexei Gomez
Alexis Gonzalez
Aniel Galves
Arlen Valdes
Carlos Felizola
Carlos Vega
Cristian Aguiar
Elkis Wong
Enmanuel Pozo
Ernesto Perez
Gustavo Blanco
Gustavo Rodriguez
Jaime Galves
Jose A. Tejeda
Jose L Valdes
Jose L. Valdes
Jose Rodriguez
Josmel Gonzalez
Juan C. Rodriguez
Leovel Echeverria
Marcos Perdomo
Marlon De la Cruz
Miguel Felizola
Rafael Cespedes
Richard Benitez
Rolando Sanchez
Wilber Morales
Wilmer Morales
Yariel Castro
Yosvany Machado
TOTAL
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2
27
31
24
24
14

2
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5
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5
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4
18
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2
24

2
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23

3

5

2

0

394 376 80 144 22

Il Torneo a la Chapa Mazorra-2024
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Todos contra Todos
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1398
750
0
0
970
677
937
1025
929

1167

725
800
900
1167
686
1045
1000
708

800
789
667
1071
667
1400
1000

865

oBP
625
250

370
323
458
417
429

583

325
400
400
500
333
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500
250

393
368
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435
333
600
500

386

SLG
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600
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583

400
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636
250
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INN
43,0
6,0
3,0
5,0
56,0
59,0
50,0
48,0
29,0
4,0
22,0
2,0
15,0
70,0
11,0
34,0
6,0
37,0
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Lanzadores

PLAYER J_ JIl JC JR JG JP PROM L JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB Bl 2B 3B HR SH SF DB WP BK I-O EL WHIP PCL AVE
Alexei Gomez 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0O 0 3 36 20 11 11 0 O O 1 O 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 60 3,33 12,83 571
Alexis Gomez 1 0 0 1 0 O 0 0 0 31 32 11 5 2 0 1 1 1 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 2,25 2,63 355
Aniel Galves 1 0 0 1 0 O 0 0O 0 19 19 8 4 4 0 0 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 30 2,67 9,33 421
Cristian Aguiar 6 1 0 5 0 1 0 o o 71 78 37 29 27 2 5 1 3 2 4 0 4 0 0 0 O 100 4,20 18,90 521
Jaime Galves 8 4 2 4 0 4 0 O O 144 152 76 53 46 1 3 0 15 2 5 0 8 0 0 0O 0 21,0 3,76 15,33 528
Jose A. Tejeda 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0O 0 8 10 8 8 8 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0O 0 00 - - 1000
Juan C. Rodriguez 7 6 0 1 1 4 200 0O O 137 145 61 47 35 1 6 2 13 4 2 0 4 0 0 0O 0 220 3,05 11,14 445
Yosvany Machado 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0O 0 8 9 7 5 5 0 1 0 1 O 0 0 0 0 0 0O O 02 12,00 52,50 875

TOTAL 26 13 2 13 2 12 143 0 O 453 481 228 162 138 4 17 4 36 9 13 0 18 0 0 0 0 730 3,36 13,23 503



